®
®
Aluminum
Mounting Channel
4' / 6' STANDARD FORMAT
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
LED-CHL2_SpecSheet_06.2024

 • Vertical corner accent  • Bookcase
 • Night club (black lens)  • Hospitality
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LED-CHL2-4-CA
Channel/Lens Color Length Description
LED-CHL2-4-CA Silver
4'  4' channel, 4' white lens (2) mounting clips, (2) screwsLED-CHL2-4-WH White
LED-CHL2-4-BK Black
LED-CHL2-6-CA Silver
6'  6' channel, 6' whilte lens, (4) mounting clips, (4) screwsLED-CHL2-6-WH White
LED-CHL2-6-BK Black
LED-CHL2 LENS-4-BK Black 4' 4 foot lens in black for LED-CHL2-4
LED-CHL2 LENS-6-BK Black 6' 6 foot lens in black for LED-CHL2-6
ACCESSORIES
Catalog No. Color Description
LED-CHL2-ECG Silver (2) End caps for LED-CHL2-CA: light gray, one solid, one with hole
LED-CHL2-ECW White (2) End caps for LED-CHL2-WH: white, one solid, one with hole